
Budget Blinds Vendor Partner Contacts List  

Inspired 
Drapes

Smart
Home

Touchpoint 

Artscape, Inc. (Thomas Hicks) Zurab Akhriev

www.artscape-inc.com 503-546-3270

Blind Corners & Curves Brian Workman brian@bccblinds.com

Quotes specialtyshapes@bccblinds.com

http://bccspecialties.com/ Support Desk support@bccblinds.com

Carole Fabrics (USA only) C/S: Joel Bentle joel.bentle@carolefabrics.com

http://www.carolefabrics.com/ New Acct: Marion Strayer marion.strayer@carolefabrics.com

Creative Threads 770-449-1544 Laurie Hunter info@creativethreadsusa.com

www.creativethreadsusa.com 770-449-1545 C/S: Aiste Zakareviciute customerservice@creativethreadsusa.com

Crimsafe

www.crimsafe.com 

Custom Brands Group - Enlightened Style

www.enlightenedstyle.com

Dalyn Rug Company 651-343-7175 Todd Muntifering muntifering@comcast.net

http://www.dalyn.com/ 800-241-2909 800-216-8676 Customer Service weborders@dalyn.com

Draper, Inc. (USA only) Sale and Service draperathome@draperinc.com
Tom Brochard, Northeast

203-671-6553
Thomas.brochard@draperinc.com

Annie Acuña, Southeast
765-856-1213

annie.acuna@draperinc.com

Tabitha Quick, South Central
512-650-0434

tabitha.quick@draperinc.com

Jesse Denhart, Midwest
765-524-4005

jesse.denhart@draperinc.com

Tyler Reece, Southwest 
714-296-6800  

treece@draperinc.com

http://budgetblinds.draperinc.com/
Gary Weidner, Shade 

Automation
765-856-1219 

gary.weidner@draperInc.com

Elite Window Fashions (Canada only)
Talha Tashfeen 

Account Manager
talha@elitewf.com

Debbie Trebell customerservice@elitewf.com
Jessica DiBenedetto

CS-Back Orders, Ext.218
jessica@elitewf.com

Customer Service in BC, 
Ext.300

richmondbc@elitewf.com

http://www.elitewf.com
 Sonia Bassi

Motorization Specialist,
Ext. 223         

sonia@elitewf.com

Forest Drapery Hardware (USA only) National Acct: Cali Rogers cali@forestdh.com

rachael@forestdh.com

https://www.forestdh.com/forestbudgetblindsportal kayla@forestdh.com

Genius Retractable Screens Randy Deering Rdeering@genius-screens.com

www.geniusscreens.com National Genius Team natl.geniusteam@genius-screens.com

Houston Shutters Dealer Support dealersupport@houstonshutters.com

http://www.houstonshutters.com/ Michael Mayes michael.mayes@emailshutters.com

Horizons Window Fashions Customer Service cutomerservice@horizonshades.com

http://horizonshades.com Sales sales@horizonshades.com

C/S: Rachael Byrd  & 
Kayla Carter

7000 Grand Blvd.
Houston, TX 77054

 

Company / Website Address

X

X

X

 

 

Draperies, Pillows, 
Bedding

Security & Hurricane 
Screens, Outdoor 

Enclosures
12800 Center Court Drive,
Suite 100
Cerritos, CA 90703

Roller/Solar Shades, 
Exterior Shades, Print 

on Demand

X

Supporting: 

X

Product Summary

X  
Drapery Hardware 
(stock, custom & 

motorized)
X

  X Shutters

Door, Window & 
Specialty Screens, 
Exterior Shades

Roller/Solar, Natural 
Woven, Soft 

Treatments, Pillows

X

832-862-5500

303-755-5000  

X  

Soft Treatments 
(Draperies, Fabric 

Shades, Top 
Treatements, etc.)

633 NW Frontage Road
Augusta, GA 30907

 800-241-0920X

budgetblinds@crimsafe.com

X

Contacts
(Field Reps not Listed)

E-Mail

6679 Peachtree Industrial Blvd,
Suite F
Norcross, GA 90092

16000 Canaray Avenue
La Mirada, CA 90638

866-740-3888

800-665-3672

2386 Abutment Road
Dalton, GA 30721

770-449-1546

844-804-4152

Hard Treatments, 
Shutters

budgetblinds@enlightenedstyle.com

Telephone Fax

503-419-2226

Cellular & Roller 
Motorized Specialty 

Shapes

8400 East Iliff Avenue #14
Denver, CO 80231

X

Decorative Window 
Film

800-858-8556800-858-2352 
1705 Waukegan Road
Waukegan, IL 60085

BB Customer Service

BB Customer Service

800-387-3566
Ext. 400

866-260-7521 800-316-6076

605-696-6355 253-566-9948
10 Heron Road
Port Ludlow, WA 98395-9300

411 S. Pearl Street
Spiceland, IN 47385

866-285-0005 800-323-0522

1 Applewood Crescent Unit #1
Concord, ON L4K 4K1

2500 Donn Drive
Cartersville, GA 30120

678-721-0004  

zurab@artscape-inc.com866-384-8493
3205 NW Guam Street
Portland, OR 97210

Roller & High-Lite 
Shades, Sheer 

Horizontal, Cellular 
Shades, Smart Home 
Motor Retrofit Kits

Area & Custom Rugs

X

X
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Hunter Douglas Customer Service support@hunterdouglas.com

https://www.hunterdouglas.com/ Account Set up lisa.cody@hunterdouglas.com

Consumer Support Line: 888-501-8364 
800-789-0331

Lafayette Interior Fashions (USA only)

www.lafvb.com

https://app.lafvb.com/library
CAN: Angie Patterson,

Ext. 2565
pea@lafvb.com

Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.

USA - www.serenapro.com

CAN - www.serenapro.ca

Maxxmar Window Fashions (Canada only) Emilio Carinci, Ext. 235 emilio@maxxmar.com

www.maxxmar.com C/S: Steve Marocco, Ext. 233 steve@maxxmar.com

Mera Window Fashions (Canada only)

www.merablinds.com

Momeni, Inc.
General Customer Service, 

Ext. 204
info@momeni.com

www.momeni.com John Colon - VP of Sales john@momeni.com

Norman Window Fashions

www.purevu.com

www.normanwindowcoverings.com

ODL, Inc.

www.odl.com

Phase II

www.phaseii.com

http://www.phaseii.com/fabrics/
Special Inquires - NYC Product 

Development Office
lee@phaseii.com

Pro Design, LLC - Inspired Shades
Marsha McGuire

Customer Support
inspired@prodesignllc.net

www.inspired-shades.com
Lauren Bieritz

Office Manager
lauren@prodesignllc.net

www.shop-inspired-shades.com
https://330422.picbusiness.com

Redi Shade

www.redishadewholesale.com

Rollease Acmeda

www.rolleaseacmeda.com

Rowley Company, LLC

Las Vegas Warehouse - 
6265 South Valley View Blvd
Suite F
Las Vegas, NV 89118

USA/Canada
877-323-0058 

Rowley and Smart Home budgetblinds@rowleycompany.com

www.rowleycompany.com
Kim Garr

National Account Manager
kim.garr@rowleycompany.com

www.thefinialcompany.com The Finial Company budgetblinds@finialco.com
877-323-0058 

Ext 136
Shelly Holthaus

Inside Sales Manager
Shelly.Holthaus@rowleycompany.com

877-323-0058 
Ext 135

Crystal Seibert  
Inside Sales Manager

Crystal.Seibert@rowleycompany.com

Customer Service CustomerSupport@redishade.com

X  Rollease Motor Support  800-552-5100  
Leo Mesquita
Silvia Franco

Kirill Bannatyne
UStechsupport@rolleaseacmeda.com

Company / Website
Supporting: 

Product Summary Address Telephone Fax

X X

X

X

800-536-6778

X

X

X X X

Hard Treatments, 
Exterior Shades, Soft 
Treatements, Pillows, 

Bedding

angie.blackwell@odl.com

Hard Treatments

X

1144 N. Main Street
Lombard, IL 60148

844-486-8373 

Contacts
(Field Reps not Listed)

E-Mail

X

Temporary Shades

Area Rugs, Outdoor 
Rugs

X

X

X

Non-dealers: For any warranty requests, parts or repairs you must call the Consumer Support line. If 
you would like to refer your consumer to the Consumer Support line for assistance that is also an 
option.  

800-554-0407  

corrado@merablinds.com

230 Meek Road
Gastonia, NC 28056

budgetblinds@lutron.com

3000 Klondike Road
West Lafayette, IN 47996

800-342-5523 765-464-2680

USA: Christy Kerrigan, 
Ext.2557

cak@lafvb.com

Budget Blinds Exclusive
Smart Home Support Team

Corrado Dipietro, Ext. 306

Amy O'Malley
Sales Director

customerservice@phaseii.com

BB Customer Support,
Ext. 2

BB@NormanUSA.com
28 Centerpointe Drive
La Palma, CA 90623

Customer Service

928-447-1087

707-285-2240

800-295-4108

7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036

57 Sante Drive, Unit 1A
Vaughan, ON M9M 2W6

610-282-6259

201-549-7221

866-916-6299

Angie Blackwell

60 Broad Street
Carlstadt, NJ 07072

800 950-3399 

X

X

866-228-3689

8252 Darrow Rd, Suite A
Twinsburg, OH 44087

888-482-4082X

X

Add-On Blinds, 
Doorglass

Solar Shades, Woven 
Wood, Soft Treatments, 

Pillows
X

361 Blodgett Street
Cotati, CA 94931

amy@prodesignllc.net

Hard Treatments, 
Drapery Panels

Window Covering 
Components, Drapery 

Hardware (stock, 
custom & motorized), 
Capri Cellular Shades, 

Smart Home Motor 
Retrofit Kits

888-608-6611

Hard Treatments, 
Shutters

X

Roller/Solar, Cellular 
Shades, Wood Blinds, 

Motorized Drapery 
Track

Hard Treatments, 
Shutters

 

Hard Treatments, Fabric 
Roman, Shutters

X

X

905-761-9755

150 Bartor Road
North York, ON M9M 1H1

866-916-1906

844-884-1516

4975 Preston Park Blvd,
Suite 540
Plano, TX 75093

800-264-1190
646-722-7165

866-877-5411

215 East Roosevelt Avenue
Zeeland, MI 49464

866-332-6325 615-469-6162

844-566-7626

Other Countries
704-874-2225
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Safe-T-Shade (USA only) Jacquelyn Weber jweber@safetshade.com

www.safetshade.com Customer Service orders@safetshade.com

Somfy Systems, Inc.

www.somfysystems.com

Springs Window Fashions - Signature Series
Customer Service, Ext. 7

Order Status, Ext. 1
budgetblinds@springswindowfashions.com

Contract Quotes, Ext. 5 contractquotes@springswindowfashions.com

www.swfconnect.com Motorization, Ext. 4 Motorization.support@springswindowfashions.com

Tableaux

http://tableaux.com

Vadain

http://budgetblinds.vadain.com

House of dreams - Vadain C/S Support support@morestextiles.com

Window Film Depot

www.signatureserieswindowfilm.com

Home Office Support Address Telephone   E-Mail

Sr.Director of Design and Innovation 949-404-1100 Kelly.Simpson@gohfc.com

Product Manager, Shutters & Horizontal Blinds 949-617-5819 John.Atkinson@gohfc.com

Product Manager, Shades & Outdoor 949-404-1049 Monica.Chavez@gohfc.com

Sr. Product Manager, Motorization & Automation 949-617-5806 Marcelo.Alves@gohfc.com

Mitch.Marx@gohfc.com

SmartHome@BudgetBlinds.com

Sherri.Brown@gohfc.com

InspiredDrapes@budgetblinds.com

Director of Vendor Alliance 949-404-1100 Mireya.Carachure@gohfc.com

Marcelo Alves

Company / Website
Supporting: 

Product Summary Address Telephone Fax

19000 MacArthur Blvd, Suite 100
Irvine, CA 92612

John Atkinson

Monica Chavez

Kelly Simpson

866-930-6673       

Window Film (CoolVu, 
security, frosted, etc.)

Contacts

Soft Treatments, PillowsX

X

X

budgetblinds@somfy.com

Contacts
(Field Reps not Listed)

E-Mail

5100 South Service Road,
Suite #55
Burlington, ON Canada L7L 6A5

 

Hard Treatments, 
Exterior Shades, Soft 
Treatments, Shutters, 

Pillows

Decorative Grilles

Motorization / 
Automation Support

Report any vendor related issues (orders, remakes, product or contact, etc.) by using our Quality Feedback Form (QFF). We are always looking for 
systemic and egregious issues. 

Quality Feedback Form

budgetblinds@morestextiles.com

Faith Boone faith@tableaux.com

X

X X

budgetblinds@windowfilmdepot.com

800-841-7894

877-675-0089

7930 W Kenton Circle, Suite 150
Huntersville, NC 28078

Customer Service866-933-3456 678-547-3138
4939 Lower Roswell Road,
Suite 100B
Marietta, GA 30068

X

121 Herrod Blvd
Dayton, NJ 08810

BB Hotline: 
855-405-2500
877-43Somfy

609-395-1750

336-228-6000
Wave Contour Faux, 

Fashion Wand

Inspired Drapes Specialist/Trainer Sherri Brown                                    949-404-1080

Mireya Carachure                                            

Smart Home Motorization & Automation Mitch Marx
888-279-2405
Ext. 2 > Ext. 5

Mark Jansen

Budget Blinds C/S

7549 Graber Road
Middleton, WI 53562

800-799-4444

8212 Bagby Drive
Austin, TX 78724

512-926-6346  
Ext 1016

704-269-1500
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